







:

[Kanun] Editor Decision

公

Kotak Masuk



Muhammad...

16.29





•

kepada saya 🗸

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to Kanun Jurnal Ilmu Hukum, "CRIMINAL RESPONSIBILITY FOR PEDOPHILIA UNDER GENERAL, TRADITIONAL AND ISLAMIC LAWS".

Our decision is to: Accept Submission

Muhammad Radinal Sufri, S.I.Kom. Universitas Syiah Kuala Phone 085373624025

rad@usk.ac.id

Mohon untuk tidak mereply email ke jurnal@usk.ac.id

Kanun

http://jurnal.usk.ac.id/kanun kanun.jih@usk.ac.id

-5499 | ISSN (Online): 2527-8428



HOME ABOUT USER HOME CATEGORIES SEARCH CURRENT ARCHIV Submissions > Email "Fitri Wahyuni" <fw160586@gmail.com> Add Recipient Add CC Add BCC Send a copy of this message to my address (rad@usk.ac.id) Choose File | No file chosen Upload Import Peer Reviews "Muhammad Radinal Sufri, S.I.Kom." <rad@usk.ac.id> [Kanun] Editor Decision We have reached a decision regarding your submission to Kanun Jurnal Ilmu Hukum, "CRIMINAL RESPONSIBILITY FOR PEDOPHILIA UNDER GENERAL, TRADITIONAL AND ISLAMIC LAWS". Our decision is to: Accept Submission Muhammad Radinal Sufri, S.I.Kom. Universitas Syiah Kuala Phone 085373624025 rad@usk.ac.id After sending, present an editable BCC copy to send to reviewers. iail

ukum

499 8428

nu Hukum tas Syiah Kuala arussalam, Banda Aceh 23111 iks. (0651) 7552295 .id

FAKULTAS HUKUM UNIVERSITAS SYIAH KUALA

Jl. Putroe Phang No. 1, Darussalam, Banda Aceh Telp. (0651) 7552295; Faks. (0651) 7552295 E-mail: kanun.jih@unsyiah.ac.id ISSN (Print): 0854 - 5499 I ISSN (Online): 2527 - 8428 by: http://jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id/kanun

No. : 32/JK/XXVI/2022 28 Juli 2022

Attachment : -

Subject : Letter of Acceptance

Dear Author(s), Fitri Wahyuni, M. Rizqi Azmi, Riana Kesuma Ayu, Herdiansyah

Greetings from the Kanun Jurnal Ilmu Hukum.

On behalf of editorial board we are pleased to inform you, that after the peer-review process, your manuscript "CRIMINAL RESPONSIBILITY FOR PEDOPHILIA UNDER

GENERAL, TRADITIONAL AND ISLAMIC LAWS", has been accepted and will be published in the Kanun Jurnal Ilmu Hukum Volume 24 Number 1, April 2022.

Feel free to write in case of any query. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Ketua Editor

Mahfud, SH.,LL.M